Portland Bulk Dispatch Portland Heavy Haul Dis Portland Nationwide WA Portland Nationwide WA		257-9028	Seattle 206-878-7980 Seattle Fax: 206-878-0229 ionwide WATS 800-727-7980
RECEIVED, subject to the carrier's rules and rate tariff and other pricing agreem toted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned, any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to care settination. It is mutually agreed as to each carrier of all or any of, said property over every size to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the bill of lading terms and commonly and the property contractions are the property of the property o		nis Bill of Lading, the property described at id carrier (the word carrier being understic stifination, if on its route, otherwise to delive on, and as to each party at any time interer n on the date of shipment.	ionwide WATS 800-727-7980 over in apparent good order, except as odd throughout this contract as meaning or to another carrier on the route to said sted in all or any of said property, that
cor meretry certifies triat he is calculated with an une bill of lading terms and comself and his assigns. DATE TRUCK # TRUCK #	TRAILER #	ariff and the said terms and conditions are	P.O. #
HIPPER ACCO	CITY & STATE	4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	SHIPPER B.L. #
ONSIGNEE GROWNER UR ROOM	CITY & STATE	fina th	214 8324 1 (c) ROUTE CODE
LL TO NAME BILL TO NAME	CITY & STATE	and Company	C.O.D.
MODITY NO. SHIPPING KIND OF PACKAGING, DES DOE UNITS SPECIAL MARKS A		NET WEIGHT (Subject to Correction)	RATE CHARGES
17- type III	cemen)	- 30140	
ARRIER'S LIABILITY FOR LOST OR DAMAGED FREIGHT IS LIMITED BY CARRIER'S F	IULES TARIFE WHICH IS INCORPORATE	D BY PEEEDENCE CHIPDED CHAN EN E	
ARRIER'S LIABILITY FOR LOST OR DAMAGED FREIGHT IS LIMITED BY CARRIER'S F MITS SET FORTH IN CARRIER'S RULES TARIFF. CLAIMS MUST BE FILED WITHIN 27 HIPPER SIGNATURE:	0 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF DELIVERY. LOADING DRIVER		OT CARS
	DATE / TIME ARRIVED	LIBORY	ONE TWO
ONSIGNEE SIGNATURE: CEIVED ABOVE FREIGHT GOOD ORDER.	UNLOADING DRIVER DATE TIME ARRIVED	car , still	OL 3D OT CARS ONE TWO
	1 1 10 10 10		1154
DO NOT DIVERT WITHOUT OR THE COURT OF THE CO	CONSENT OF	ASH GROVE	
		* N	
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS			
	Certif	ied Mill Analysi:	5 D10-15
Permanent post office address of seller ASH GROVE CEMENT COMPANY PO BOX 240 PORTLAND, OR 97207-0240		receipt and title to the m	DNLY. This acknowledges aterial described hereon, estination indicated above.
OADED BY		BY:	
ECEIVED FOR CONSIGNEE. Prior to signing delivery receipt, conson of shipment. No claims for shortage of goods, loss or damage will be console Bill of Lading at the time of delivery and supported by documentation accep	idered unless noted on	ACCEPTED FOR CARR	NER: /)
Y:	200 m	ву:	L_
		54"	

COMBINED UNIFORM STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING AND FREIGHT BILL ORIGINAL • NOT NEGOTIABLE

Portland Bulk Dispatch 503-255-7902 Fax: 503-255-9245

ALL SALES SUBJECT TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS ON FRONT AND BACK SIDES.

REV. 6-3-t

COMBINED UNIFORM STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING AND FREIGHT BILL ORIGINAL . NOT NEGOTIABLE

P.O. BOX 699 FAIRVIEW, OR 97024

Portland Bulk Dispatch

503-255-7902 Fax: 503-255-9245 Portland Heavy Haul Dispatch 503-255-7904 Fax: 503-257-9028

Seattle 206-878-7980

ONE (

TIME LEFT

TWO

Seattle Fax: 206-878-0229

Portland Nationwide WATS

800-727-7900

RECEIVED, subject to the carrier's rules and rate tariff and other pricing agreements in effect on the date of the issue of this Bill of Lading, the property described above in apparent good order, except as erson or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination, if on its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said property oerflifes that he is familiar with all the bill of lading terms and conditions in the governing classification on the date of shipment.

I DATE

TRAILED #

TRAI TRAILER # IIPPER 8 35-358B P.O. # ASH CEMENT COMPANY CITY & STATE SHIPPER B.L.# DURKEE NSIGNEE GROUND ROAD CONSTRUCTION CITY & STATE ROUTE CODE BILL TO NAME ASH CITY & STATE CEMENT COMPANY LAKE OSWEGO C.O.D. NO. SHIPPING UNITS KIND OF PACKAGING, DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES, SPECIAL MARKS AND EXCEPTIONS **NET WEIGHT** RATE (Subject to Correction) CHARGES 1.00 CEMENT RIER'S LIABILITY FOR LOST OR DAMAGED FREIGHT IS LIMITED BY CARRIER'S RULES TARIFF WHICH IS INCORPORATED BY REFERENCE. SHIPPER SHALL FILE ALL CLAIMS WITHIN THE TIME IS SET FORTH IN CARRIER'S RULES TARIFF. CLAIMS MUST BE FILED WITHIN 270 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF DELIVERY. PILOT CARS AUPRE ONE TWO (TIME ARRIVED STARTED LOADING SIGNEE SIGNATURE: TIME LEFT UNLOADING DRIVER VED ABOVE FREIGHT OD ORDER.

NOT	DIVERT	WITHOUT	CONSENT	OF	ASH	GROVE	CEMENT	CO.
7400	day also W come on W com			10-20-00		ACTIVITIES AND ADMINISTRATION OF	The state of the s	

TIME ARRIVED

DATE

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

Certified Mill Analysis

10-15

ASH GROVE CEMENT COMPANY Seller

Permanent address of Seller: 5 Centerpointe Drive Suite 350 Lake Oswego, OR

ACCEPTED BY: This acknowledges receipt and title to the material described hereon, which is for use at the destination indicated above.

STARTED UNLOADING

LOADED BY

TIME USED BY CONSIGNEE FOR UNLOADING TRUCK, IN EXCESS OF TIME ALLOWED IN TARIFF, WILL BE ASSESSED AT THE APPLICABLE TARIFF RATES AND CHARGED TO CONSIGNEE. PRIOR TO SIGNING DELIVERY RECEIPT, VERIFY CONDITION OF SHIPMENT, TRUCK ARRIVAL, AND UNLOADING COMPLETED TIME. NO CLAIMS FOR SHORTAGE OF GOODS, LOSS OR DAMAGE WILL BE CONSIDERED UNLESS TOPORTED BY DOCUMENTATION ACCEPTABLE TO SELLER.

PER-

RAIL-LOADED TO FULL VISIBLE CAPACITY

TRUCK LOADED PER DRIVER'S INSTRUCTIONS

VED FOR CONSIGNEE BY

(ALL SALES SUBJECT TO THE TERMS AND CONDITION ON THE FRONT AND BACK SIDES.)

P.O. B X 699 Portland Nationwic	atch 503-25 aul Dispatch 503-25 de WATS 800-72	5-7902 Fax: 503-255-92 5-7904 Fax: 503-257-90 7-7900	45 28 Seatt		ax: 206-878-0229 ATS 800-727-7980
noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown), marked, consider yet of the property under the contract) agree any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agree destination. It is mutually agreed as to each carrier of all or any of, said property every some or the property under the contract) agree wery some or the property of the p	agreements in effect on the igned, and destined as in- es to carry to its usual pla y over all or any portion of terms and condition in the and conditions in the go	e date of the issue of this Bill of dicated above which said carrie- ce of delivery at said destination f said route to destination, and e governing classification on the reming carrier's rules, tariff and	Lading, the property description of the word carrier being ur if on its route, otherwise trans to each party at any time date of shipment. the said terms and condit	ibed above in appart derstood throughout o deliver to another o e interested in all or ions are hereby agre	ent good order, except as this contract as meaning earrier on the route to said any of said property, that the to by the shipper and
710 SU 21 DATE 9/16/16 THUCK#	SU TRAILER#	6/B-362	3	P.	O. #
SHIPPER ACH GROVE CEMEN	cin	18 STATE DUNKE	eoK	1 2 3	HBBB/84088
CONSIGNEE CONST UK ROOD CONST	OROFINO	(& STATE OROF (いのまり	R	OUTE CODE
SILL TO NAME BILL TO NAME	CIT	/ & STATE	2 3000	9	.O.D.
NO. STILL INC.	NG, DESCRIPTION OF ART IARKS AND EXCEPTIONS	ICLES,	NET WEIGHT (Subject to Correction)	RATE	CHARGES
CODE UNITS SPECIAL N	ement		71-600	A20216 R.O. (1)	
				PER PURPLE STATE	
		HOLLO HICODODATED BY D	TEPPENOE CHIODED SHA	LI EII E ALL CLAIMS	MATHIN THE TIME
CARRIER'S LIABILITY FOR LOST OR DAMAGED FREIGHT IS LIMITED BY CAR LIMITS SET FORTH IN CARRIER'S RULES TARIFF. CLAIMS MUST BE FILED W	THIN 270 DAYS FROM T	HE DATE OF DELIVERY.	//	PILOT CARS	WITHIN THE TIME
SHIPPER SIGNATURE:	Ø	TIME ARRIVED 12.	STARTED LOAD	0	NE TWO
Pulo 01+	DATEQ / Le	110 1600	43	PILOT CARS	13:15
CONSIGNEE SIGNATURE: RECEIVED ABOVE FREIGHT	UNLOADING DI	ALL DAME	LOTARTED UNIT	C	NE TWO
N GOOD ORDER. MISSIGNAL	1976 /2	7//0 TIME ABRIVEDS O	STARTED UNLO	DADING IIIV	ic Leri
O NOT DIVERT WITHOUT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS	JT CONSI	ENT OF AS	H GROVE	CEMEN	T CO.
Certified Mill Analysis 10-15					
ASH GROVE CEMENT COMPANY Sel	ller				40
Permanent address of Seller 5 Centerpointe Drive Suite 3 Lake Oswego, OR 97035	3 III	ACCEPTED BY: Thereon, which is for use	his acknowledges recei at the destination indica	pt and title to the ated above.	material described
Jemz-		,	Park)	Desir	
LOADED BY	*	PER-	N 		
TIME USED BY CONSIGNEE FOR UNLOADING TRUCK, IN EXCESS		RAIL-LOADED TO F	ULL VISIBLE CAPACI	ry	
IN TARIFF, WILL BE ASSESSED AT THE APPLICABLE TARIFF RAT CONSIGNEE. PRIOR TO SIGNING DELIVERY RECEIPT, VERIFY CO SHIPMENT, TRUCK ARRIVAL, AND UNLOADING COMPLETED TII SHORTAGE OF GOODS, LOSS OR DAMAGE WILL BE CONSIDERED SUPPORTED BY DOCUMENTATION ACCEPTABLE TO SELLER.	ONDITION OF ME. NO CLAIMS FOR		R DRIVER'S INSTRUCT	TIONS	
IVED FOR CONSIGNEE BY					

(ALL SALES SUBJECT TO THE TERMS AND CONDITION ON THE FRONT AND BACK SIDES.)